T 916.48 0.51 916.85 909.72 37,893,299
FTSE T 2226.07 0.71 2226.07 2204.37 33,984,932
FTSEA 1 533.40 0.73 533.40 528.30 36,813,138

FTSEM 1 1392.27 -0.25 1404.72  1387.08 2,309,724

FTSEB — 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
AVOSIKEG 56 MTwTikég 39
3T0Bepég 63 Xwpig Kivnon 36
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

37,893,299 2,962,029 34,931,271

FTSE301 T 2217.50 0.53 165 2205.00  2220.25
DTR303 - 632.4100  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE303 T 1.7300 1.17 15 1.7200 1.7400
ALPHA30: T 0.9950 0.91 1,529 0.9900 1.0100
BELA303 T 15.7400 0.38 30 15.5100  15.8000
CENER30:{ 3.0800 -2.22 90 3.0700 3.1100
EEE303 T 22.5100 2.60 7 22.4000  22.5100
ELLAKTOF — 1.7100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELPE303 | 7.3000 -2.01 37 7.1500 7.3300
ETE303 T 3.6800 0.55 248 3.6800 3.7300
EUROB303 T  1.0300 3.00 359 1.0000 1.0300
EXAE303 | 3.1400 -0.95 44 3.1400 3.1800
EYDAP303 |  6.6600 -0.45 25 6.6600 6.7200
FOYRK30:{ 3.3100 -1.19 1 3.3100 3.3100
GEKTERNA T 10.0500 0.40 318 9.9000 10.2300
HTO303 T 14.9200 1.15 164 14.7500  14.9200
INTRK303 | 1.7200 -0.58 2 1.7200 1.7200
LAMDA30: T 5.8300 0.87 63 5.7700 5.8300
MIG303 | 0.0440 -2.22 1,601 0.0440 0.0470
MOH303 T 21.0300 1.64 13 20.9500  21.0300
MYTIL303 | 19.0900 -0.62 28 19.0900  19.2800
OPAP303 | 13.2400 -0.08 5 13.2400  13.2400
PPA303 | 15.9000 =il il7) 2 15.9000  15.9000
PPC303 | 6.5000 -1.37 377 6.5000 6.6000
TENERGY3 T 20.1600 0.25 105 20.1300  20.3500
TITC303 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TPEIR303 T 1.3800 1.47 831 1.3600 1.3900
vio303 | 4.0800 -0.97 68 4.0500 4.2100

EUR/USD — 1.0592 0.00 1.0582 1.0658 1.0592
EUR/GBP T 0.8720 0.13 0.8690 0.8733 0.8709

EUR/CHF | 0.9869 -0.21 0.9869 0.9914 0.9890
EUR/AUD | 1.5795 -0.28 1.5775 1.5866 1.5839
EUR/CAD | 1.4487 -0.12 1.4454 1.4535 1.4504

CENER | 3.0500 -3.02 111,785 3.1700 3.0500
CNLCAP T 7.2000 1.41 250 7.2000 7.1000
DIMAND - 14.0500 0.00 3,535 14.2000  14.0000
TITC J 12.1800 -0.33 39,430 12.3200  12.1400
ABA= T 0.7350 0.68 137,723 0.7460 0.7230
ABE — 0.5140 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAMHE | 1.7160 -0.23 286,765 1.7380 1.7060
AAMY T 2.0800 1.22 4,859 2.1200 2.0000
ANDA T 0.9938 0.73 2,041,418 1.0080 0.9866
ANAPO - 5.8500 0.00 20 5.9000 5.8000
APAIl J 5.2600 -0.94 21,848 5.3300 5.1400
AZKO — 2.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AsTAK T 6.7000 1.21 310 6.7000 6.6000
ATEK - 0.2760 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATPASIT — 4.4000 0.00 804 4.4000 4.3200
ATT 00713 -0.14 110,007 0.0745 0.0700
ATTIKA T 1.4850 10.00 145,968 1.4850 1.4850
BIO J  4.0150 -2.78 127,932 4.2100 4.0150
BIOKA T 1.5700 3.29 1,240 1.5800 1.5600
BIOzZK T 0.6220 2.81 15,076 0.6220 0.6050
BOZY: - 2.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEBKA | 1.1800 -1.67 4,405 1.1900 1.1800
TEKTEPNA T 10.0000 0.70 269,453  10.2000 9.8100
AAIOZ — 2.9400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 6.5500 0.31 174,299 6.5750 6.4800
AOMIK - 0.7480 0.00 5,609 0.7560 0.7220

APOME | 03150 -2.78 3,020 0.3150 0.3000
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YAAKO
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NOYAH
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MIAEKE. T

MOH

4

911.85

0.2600
1.4850
1.9600
0.4220
3.3700
0.1850
2.2800
1.5700
2.1900
0.6220
0.4070
0.9230
2.1700
21.1000

®BMEZZ T 0.0400
OAYMN T 1.7650

MOH
OTE
ETE
OonAn
MYTIA

=
4
+
{
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TEKTEPN.

EYPQB
ANOA
MEIP
MMEAA
AEH
TENEPT
AAMAA
BIO
AAMHE

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD | 1,789.46
EUR/JPY 1T 144.8250 0.02  143.8290 1451300 144.7920 XPD/USD { 1,679.69

+
4
+
4
+
4
+
{
{

21.1000
14.8700
3.7530
13.2000
19.3300
10.0000
1.0370
0.9938
1.3735
15.8000
6.5500
20.1400
5.8000
4.0150
1.7160

23.03

XPT/USD | 994.52

EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

{
X
4

+
A

EAAAKTC T

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK

INTEPKO —

0.7200
22.5300
1.3150
4.7600
0.4070
1.8300
16.0500
1.7100
7.5000
2.2500
2.2200
1.6380
3.8700
6.5400
0.5880
3.7530
3.4500
6.6900
1.0370
3.1400
1.4300
0.4925
1.1550
1.4280
3.9000
3.4400
6.6500

14.04
10.00
7.69
6.03
5.97
571
3.64
3.29
2.82
2.81
2.78
2.56
2.36
2.33
2.04
2.02

2.33
1.29
1.43
-0.38
-0.97
0.70
1.57
0.73
0.99
0.38
0.31
0.70
0.17
-2.78
-0.23

-0.73
-0.16
-2.87
-0.01

-4.00
1.81
0.38
0.00
2.78
1.10
0.00
1.66

-1.45

-0.44
0.91

-0.73

-0.77
0.31

-1.67
1.43
117
1.98
157

-0.16
0.00
0.51
0.00
0.99
0.00

-0.58
0.00

2,000
145,968
58,053
21530
4,994
1,422,086
8,159
1,240
505
15,076
301
3,550
26,880
199,115
1,793,266
25,376

4,145,713
3,935,555
3,814,697
3,533,657
3,043,177
2,699,024
2,321,963
2,033,081
1,837,067
1,211,395
1,138,438
1,093,814
732,991
530,755
492,221

23.01
1,788.96
1,679.69

990.42

1,930
4,674
10,847
0
301
488
915
72,544
54,194
430
10,324
63,028
1,785
15,589
12,300
1,025,148
479
20,497
2,243,483
39,478
3,332
10,871
0
20,947
213
73,283
438

0.2700
1.4850
1.9750
0.4280
3.4200
0.1860
2.2900
1.5800
2.1900
0.6220
0.4090
0.9270
2.1700
21.1000
0.0402
1.7700

21.1000
14.8700
3.7560
13.2800
19.4900
10.2000
1.0460
1.0080
1.3900
15.8700
6.5750
20.2800
5.8300
4.2100
1.7380

23.41

0.1840
1.4850
1.8800
0.4200
3.1100
0.1840
2.1900
1.5600
2.1200
0.6050
0.4070
0.9170
2.1700
20.3600
0.0390
1.7100

20.3600
14.6000
3.6800
13.1500
19.1300
9.8100
1.0210
0.9866
1.3590
15.4300
6.4800
19.8700
5.7250
4.0150
1.7060

Silver / $

1,798.78 Gold/$

1,748.19 Palladium
1,010.56 Platinium

0.7200
22.5700
1.3400
0.0000
0.4090
1.8300
16.1000
1.7100
7.6000
2.2500
2.2200
1.6660
3.9700
6.6000
0.6000
3.7560
3.4700
6.6900
1.0460
3.1750
1.4300
0.4970
0.0000
1.4320
3.9800
3.5000
6.6500

0.7200
22.2700
1.2750
0.0000
0.4070
1.8300
16.0500
1.6740
7.4900
2.2100
2.2000
1.6240
3.8000
6.4600
0.5800
3.6800
3.4500
6.5600
1.0210
3.1100
1.3700
0.4820
0.0000
1.4100
3.8400
3.4400
6.6000

ez 4
KTHAA
NAAKP |
EBPOO {
MOYZK |
CENER {
BIO |
APOME |
KOYEZ |
oEP |
FEBKA |
EsYMB {
PEBOIA |
EANE |
nerod
onAno 4

EYPOB T
ANOA T
®BMEZ T
ANEK T
Mir 4
nep 71
ETE T
TKMEZz T
SANME |
AAMHE 4
TEKTEPI T
onan {
ote T
MOH 7T
AEH T

DJ 1 33,02439 0.32
COMPX { 10,646.76

S&P500

5.0000
1.4800
15.6000
0.7200
0.7040
3.0500
4.0150
0.3150
4.6700
0.4200
1.1800
0.5880
1.2450
7.5000
3.4700
91.4831

1.0370
0.9938
0.0400
0.1850
0.0449
1.3735
3.7530
0.2405
0.1098
1.7160
10.0000
13.2000
14.8700
21.1000
6.5500

3,838.22

-4.58
-4.52
-4.29
-4.00
-3.83
-3.02
-2.78
-2.78
-2.30
-2.10
-1.67
-1.67
-1.58
-1.45
-1.14
-1.03

1.57
0.73
2.04
5.71
-0.44
0.99
1.43
0.63
-0.90
-0.23
0.70
-0.38
1.29
2.33
0.31

-0.55
-0.37

DAX T 13,948.71 0.40

cAca0 T

INTET T
INTKA |
KAMI —
KAPEA —
KEKP 7T
KEMEN —
KM L
KOPAE T
KOYAA T
KOYEs |
kP —
KTHAA |
KYPIO —
NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK —
NEBK  —
AEBM —
AOros
AOYAH
AYK

MA®IO —
MEBA |
MENTI T
MEPKO 1
MiIr 4
MIN  —

- >

6,480.13

NIKKEl | 27,237.64

0.9780
1.6960
2.4800
286.0000
0.9230
2.6000
0.4840
0.4600
0.4500
4.6700
6.3600
1.4800
0.9980
5.8000
20.8000
0.6980
0.2200
0.2520
0.9900
2.1900
1.9600
0.5950
2.6000
3.3700
43.2000
0.0449
0.4740

0.43
-1.05

0.82
-0.24
0.00
0.00
2.56
0.00
-0.62
1.32
1.81
-2.30
0.00
-4.52
0.00
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.82
7.69
0.00
-0.76
5.97
0.47
-0.44
0.00

29,600
34,104
306
1,930
80
111,785
127,932
3,020
21,992
648
4,405
12,300
11,868
54,194
9,840
99

2,243,483
2,041,418
1,793,266
1,422,086
1,406,866
1,340,614
1,025,148
581,796
574,178
286,765
269,453
267,651
265,472
199,115
174,299

5.3200
1.4800
15.6000
0.7200
0.7040
3.1700
4.2100
0.3150
4.8000
0.4390
1.1900
0.6000
1.2750
7.6000
3.5000
94.2999

1.0460
1.0080
0.0402
0.1860
0.0480
1.3900
3.7560
0.2470
0.1129
1.7380
10.2000
13.2800
14.8700
21.1000
6.5750

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

3,124
118,167
1,100
2
3,550
0
6,956
1,086
17,537
21,992
2,610
34,104
0
126,455

58,053
5
2,084
4,994
56
1,406,866
0

0.9780
1.7440
2.4800
286.0000
0.9270
0.0000
0.4870
0.4620
0.4700
4.8000
6.4000
1.4800
0.0000
5.8300
20.8000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.1900
1.9750
0.5550
2.6400
3.4200
43.2000
0.0480
0.0000

5.0000
1.4500
15.0000
0.7200
0.7040
3.0500
4.0150
0.3000
4.6650
0.4000
1.1800
0.5800
1.2400
7.4900
3.4600
91.3101

1.0210
0.9866
0.0390
0.1840
0.0435
1.3590
3.6800
0.2352
0.1081
1.7060
9.8100
13.1500
14.6000
20.3600
6.4800

0.9500
1.6920
2.4800
286.0000
0.9170
0.0000
0.4660
0.4500
0.4400
4.6650
6.3600
1.4500
0.0000
5.7250
20.8000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.1200
1.8800
0.5550
2.5600
3.1100
42.0000
0.0435
0.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH T 21.1000 2285 199,115 21.1000  20.3600 :AP T 6.6800 1.83 14,145 6.7000  6.6000
MONTA T 0.6580 1.23 746 0.6680 0.6480 :APAN - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.0500 0.99 5,087 2.0500 2.0200 3ENTP | 0.2870 -1.03 71,502 0.2920  0.2850
MOYZK | 0.7040 -3.83 80 0.7040 07040 3AMA | 1.8550 -0.54 6,424 1.8850 1.8450
MMEAA T 15.8000 0.38 76,904 15.8700  15.4300 3MEIT | 5.0000 -4.58 29,600 5.3200  5.0000
MMNAEKEA T 2.1700 2.36 26,880 2.1700 2.1700 zni T 06180 131 3,250 0.6180  0.5800
MMPIK T 1.9000 0.26 12,200 1.9150 1.8950 znYP — 0.1540 0.00 182 0.1500  0.1500
MYTIA | 19.3300 -0.97 157,937 19.4900  19.1300 TENEPI T 20.1400 0.70 54,360 20.2800 19.8700
NAKA:Z - 2.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TZKA I 17750 -0.28 765 1.7900 1.7450
NAYM — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPA3XTOP - 0.9800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK — 0.2000 0.00 21,440 0.2080 0.1975  OQIEP 4 04200 -2.10 648 0.4390  0.4000
ZYAN — 0.2000 0.00 754 0.2060 0.2060 OAEZO - 7.9000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
Oone 4 23.2000 -0.43 1,153 23.5000 23.1000 OPAK | 3.2950 -0.60 100,251 3.3500 3.2750
OAN J 15.8200 -0.50 8,844 16.0400  15.6600 XAIAE - 0.4960 0.00 27 0.4520  0.4520
OAYMN T 1.7650 2.02 25,376 1.7700 1.7100
OnAn — 13.2000 -0.38 267,651 13.2800  13.1500
OTE T 14.8700 1.29 265,472 14.8700  14.6000
OTOEA T 10.2800 0.59 10,155 10.4200  10.1800
MNAIP T 0.8500 1.19 122 0.8500 0.8500
nAn T 2.2800 3.64 8,159 2.2900 2.1900
MEIP T 13735 0.99 1,340,614  1.3900 1.3590
MNETPO - 5.5000 0.00 6,654 5.5200 5.3600
NAAG 4 3.9300 =L (0] 20,250 4.0000 3.8550
MAAIZ T 3.0200 1.00 7,227 3.0300 2.9900
MAAKP | 15.6000 -4.29 306 15.6000  15.0000
MPEMIA - 1.1050 0.00 34,676 1.1150 1.1000
MPONTEA — 8.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
nPO® T 2.8500 0.71 7,893 2.8700 2.8300
PEBOIA | 1.2450 11,868 1.2750 1.2400

REALCON! | 2.0700 -0.48 10,850 2.1000 2.0600 ONTPON — 1.8800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® | 3.4700 -1.14 9,840 3.5000  3.4600
TKMEZZ T 0.2405 0.63 581,796  0.2470 0.2352 3ANMEZ | 0.1098 -0.90 574,178 0.1129  0.1081
EX — 1.6000 0.00 1,278 1.6000 1.4400 ©®BMEZzZ T 0.0400 2.04 1,793,266 0.0402  0.0390
KAIPOME: T 0.0881 0.34 73,925 0.0937 0.0861 ®OYNTA — 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAzONn - 1.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.5950 0 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 04220 6.03 21,530 0.4280  0.4200
AKPIT — 0.4560 0.00 100 0.4020 0.4020 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.1850 571 1,422,086 0.1860 0.1840 MNTK - 0.4700 0.00 445 0.4680  0.3760
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.5000 0.00 420 0.5000  0.5000
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 47 0.1200 0.1200 2ATOK - 0.0170 0.00 3,500 0.0185  0.0185
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1540 0.00 182 0.1500  0.1500
BAPNH — 0.2220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO T 02600 14.04 2,000 0.2700  0.1840
BIOT — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 O@PIFO - 0.0870 0.00 44,948 0.0870  0.0850
BIZ — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT T 0.5600 0.90 41,373 0.5600 0.5550

CMPBO1 |  96.00 -0.41 27 96.7500  96.0000 [EKTEPN. T 83.96 031 110 84.4888 83.6000 MOHO:! 88.71 -0.03 91 89.0000 88.7000
CPLPB1 T 94.43 0.46 35 94.7500  94.0000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  87.45 0.89 30 87.5000 86.3999
CPLPB2 - 99.20 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAXAO1 T 88.75 1.18 23 88.7500 87.9800 OMAMGC{ 91.48 -1.03 99 94.2999 91.3101
SBB1 T 93.50 0.54 2 93.5000  93.5000 KOPAAOI{ 99.60  -0.25 50 100.0000 99.5000 MPEMIZT  88.46 1.38 15 88.4990 88.4399
APAITO1 | 98.30 -0.07 10 98.3000  98.3000 AAMAAO{ 93.05  -0.37 32 93.4000 93.0000 MPONTI{ 84.80 -0.24 8 84.9900 84.8000
ATTIKAOL |  97.21 -0.30 208 97.4000  97.0500 AAMAAOY 99.06  -1.07 66 99.5100 99.0000 POENO — 97.40 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 22 100.0000 100.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 92.40 0.07 3) 92.4000 92.4000
TEKTEPNA |  98.75 -0.55 252 99.5000 98.0000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  88.00 -0.56 48 88.4500  88.0000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 2238 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




